
MULTILINE NEXT IT. WITH 4 MOTORS EVEN MORE FLEXIBLE.

Patient comfort, safety and a space-saving design have been the hallmarks of this compact chair for years. It 
convinces under restricted space conditions in highly frequented offi ces with many patients, especially in surgeries or 
oncological day clinics. Now the range has been extended by four new models with four motors for a wide range of 
clinical applications. The added features include the height adjustment as well as a choice of armrests and the footrest. 

Smoothly adjustable by motor, the MULTILINE NEXT IT (e.g. model with standard armrest) moves quickly and gently into any desired position.

Entry position is at 54 cm into the space-savingly designed chair. 
The fold-out footrest on the 90° leg section provides comfort and 
safety. Model shown with standard armrest.

Ergonomic seated position from 54 to 75 cm high thanks to the 
motorized height adjustment, swivelling and folding armrests padded 
(as shown above) or made of full foam.
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Leg section 
at 90° angle

Fold-out 
foot rest

Height 
adjustment 
54 – 75 cm

Armrests 
padded or full foam

Handle with 
paper roll holder

10 cm twin-
wheel castors

Relax pillow

MULTILINE NEXT IT. WITH 3 AND 4 MOTORS FLEXIBLE FOR ALL AREAS OF APPLICATION.

Art. no.

4243000

4243100

4243010

4243110

4244100

4244110

4243001

4243101

4243011

4243111

4244101

4244111
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Dimensions and technical data with 4 motors

 Chair upright (fl oor space)   110 x 78 cm

 Recline position (fl oor space)   196 x 78 cm

 Total width   78 cm

 Surface in reclined position (L x B) 196 x 60 cm

 Thickness of padding   7.5 cm

 Armrest (L x B)   56 x 12 cm

 Height adjustment   54 – 75 cm

 Castor diameter   10 cm

 Backrest   - 5° to 78°

 Seat section   0° to 22°

 Leg section   0° to 90°

 Maximum patient weight   220 kg

 Voltage   230 V/50-60 Hz,  
    110 V/50-60 Hz

 Weight of chairs  105 kg


