



MULTILINE NEXT IT. WITH 4 MOTORS EVEN MORE FLEXIBLE.

Patient comfort, safety and a space-saving design have been the hallmarks of this compact chair for years. It convinces under restricted space conditions in highly frequented offices with many patients, especially in surgeries or oncological day clinics. Now the range has been extended by four new models with four motors for a wide range of clinical applications. The added features include the height adjustment as well as a choice of armrests and the footrest.



Smoothly adjustable by motor, the MULTILINE NEXT IT (e.g. model with standard armrest) moves quickly and gently into any desired position.



Entry position is at 54 cm into the space-savingly designed chair. The fold-out footrest on the 90° leg section provides comfort and safety. Model shown with standard armrest.



Ergonomic seated position from 54 to 75 cm high thanks to the motorized height adjustment, swivelling and folding armrests padded (as shown above) or made of full foam.



Art. no.	Motors		Armrest		Castors		Footrest
	3	4	Standard	Padded or full foam	Single brakes	Central locking	Fold-out
4243000	√	_	_	✓	✓	_	_
4243100	√	_	_	✓	_	✓	_
4243010		_	_			_	
4243110	√	_	_	✓	_	✓	✓
4244100	_	√	_	✓	_	✓	_
4244110	_	√	_	✓	_	✓	✓
4243001	√	_	✓	_	✓	_	_
4243101	√	_	✓	_	_	✓	_
4243011	√	_	✓	_	✓	_	√
4243111	√	_	✓	_	_	✓	✓
4244101	_	√	✓	_	_	✓	_
4244111	_			_	_		

Dimensions and technical data with 4 motors						
Chair upright (floor space)	110 x 78 cm					
Recline position (floor space)	196 x 78 cm					
Total width	78 cm					
Surface in reclined position (L x B) 196 x 60 cm						
Thickness of padding	7.5 cm					
Armrest (L x B)	56 x 12 cm					
Height adjustment	54 – 75 cm					
Castor diameter	10 cm					
Backrest	- 5° to 78°					
Seat section	0° to 22°					
Leg section	0° to 90°					
Maximum patient weight	220 kg					
◆ Voltage	230 V/50-60 Hz, 110 V/50-60 Hz					
Weight of chairs	105 kg					



GREINER GmbH

Wettestrasse 1 \cdot 74385 Pleidelsheim \cdot Germany T +49 7144 81120 \cdot F +49 7144 8112 99 info@greiner-gmbh.de \cdot www.greiner-gmbh.de